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Twelfth

Hampden
District

SPRINGFIELD

TOTALS

Twelfth
Hampden
District

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

SPRINGHELD
Wd. 3 Pet. A

E
G

Wd. 4Pct. A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

Wd. 5 Pet. A
B
F

Wd. 7 Pet. A

TOTALS
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirteenth
Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
SPRINGFIELD .

Wilbraham

TOTALS

Thirteenth

Hampden
District

East Longmeadow
Pet. 1

4

SPRINGHELD
Wd. 6Pct. C

D
F
G
H

Wd. 7 Pet. B
D
E

Wilbraham
Pet. A

B
C
D

TOTALS

ii

2 oOi

626
700

198

233
129
240
264
277
261

146

308
358
322
302

is

U£ t.s o
Q^ S

O

is-
to 2-0

Q

891

890

419
514
311

559
500
731
454
401

1,150

1,117

1,027

1 ,052

176

168

60
112

53
106

121

138

108

58

262
251

238
225

S£



1996 State Representative 371



372 State Representative 1996

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Hampshire
District

Easthampton
Hadley
South Hadley

TOTALS . .

Second
Hampshire
District

Easthampton
Pet. 1 . .

2 . .

3 ..

4 ..

5 ..

Hadley

South Hadley
Pet. A . .

B ..

C ..

D . .

TOTALS . . .

Democratic Primary
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Third
Hampshire
District

Amherst . .

Pelham . .

Shutesbury

TOTALS .

Third
Hampshire
District

Amherst
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9
10

Pelham . .

Shutesbury

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary
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First

Middlesex
District

Ayer . . . .

Groton . . .

Lunenburg
Pepperell .

Townsend

TOTALS

First

Middlesex
District

Ayer
Pet. 1

Groton
Pet. 1

2

Lunenburg
Pet. 1

2

3

4

Pepperell

Pet. 1

2

3

Townsend
Pet. 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Third
Middlesex
District

Bolton . .

Hudson .

Lancaster

Shirley . .

Stow . . .

TOTALS

Third
Middlesex
District

Bolton . .

Hudson
Pet. 1

2
3

4
5

6
7

Lancaster

Pet. 1

2

Shirley . .

Stow ...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Fourth
Middlesex
District

Berlin

MARLBOROUGH
Northborough . . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

a e
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Sixth

Middlesex
District

Framingham

TOTALS .

.

Sixth

Middlesex
District

Framingham
Pet. 1 .

2 .,

3 .,

4 .

5 .

6A .

6B .

7 .

9 .

10 .

13 .

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

•!£?.

S'E

oIEl £ g
2 o-

?!<-

956
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Seventh
Middlesex
District

Ashland . . .

Framingham

TOTALS . .

Seventh
Middlesex
District

Ashland
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Framingham
Pet. 8A .

8B .

11 .

12 .

14 .

15 .

16 .

17 .

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary

S 2?--

Sim V
2 J2 s

g oZ

972
986

1,003

969

784
489

1,402

715
506

1,000

497
501

446
400
393
368

159

112

374
181

143

238
149
94

Republican Primary
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Eighth
Middlesex
District

Holliston . . .

Hopkinton . .

Medway . .

.

Southborough

TOTALS . . .

Eighth
Middlesex
District

Democratic Primary

U96

State Election

Holliston

Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

4 ..

Hopkinton
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

Medway
Pet. 1 .

.

2 ..

3 ..

Southborough
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

TOTALS . . .

179 1,479

Republican Primary
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Republican Primary

Ninth
Middlesex
District

Belmont . . .

WALTHAM
TOTALS .

.
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